 1 / 7
SHENZHEN CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
Molding Power Choke
CSAB0530 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice.Please check web site for latest information.

TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
Molding Power Choke
CSAB0530 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice.Please check web site for latest information.
Reviesd: 07/14/2020
5 Electrical characteristics
Part No.
Inductance (μH) D.C.R. (mΩ)
Saturation
current (A)
Temperature rise
current (A)
20% Typical Max Typical Typical
CSAB0530-R22M 0.22 3.30 4.00 19.0 16.3
CSAB0530-R33M 0.33 4.80 5.60 15.0 13.5
CSAB0530-R47M 0.47 8.80 11.0 14.0 10.0
CSAB0530-R68M 0.68 9.30 12.0 12.0 9.70
CSAB0530-1R0M 1.00 11.7 14.0 12.0 8.70
CSAB0530-1R5M 1.50 16.2 23.0 12.0 7.40
CSAB0530-2R2M 2.20 25.5 29.0 9.50 5.90
CSAB0530-3R3M 3.30 35.8 42.0 6.00 5.00
CSAB0530-4R7M 4.70 52.4 60.0 5.00 4.10
CSAB0530-5R6M 5.60 57.1 65.0 4.50 3.90
CSAB0530-6R8M 6.80 82.0 90.0 4.00 3.30
CSAB0530-8R2M 8.20 109 120 4.00 2.80
CSAB0530-100M 10.0 117 125 4.00 2.60
CSAB0530-220M 22.0 190 248 2.30 2.00
 All data is tested based on 25  ambient temperature.
      25
1 Inductance measure condition at 100kHz, 1.0V.
      100kHz, 1.0V